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Select Country NameAscension IslandAfghanistanAlbaniaAlgeriaAndorraAngolaAnguilla
AntarcticaAntigua and BarbudaArgentina RepublicArmeniaArubaAustraliaAustria
AzerbaijanBahamasBahrainBangladeshBarbadosBelarusBelgiumBelizeBeninBermuda
BhutanBoliviaBosnia and HerzegovinaBotswanaBouvet IslandBrazilBritish Indian Ocean 
TerrBritish Virgin IslandsBrunei DarussalamBulgariaBurkina FasoBurundiCambodia
CameroonCanadaCape VerdeCayman IslandsCentral African RepublicChadChileChina
Christmas IslandsCocos IslandsColombiaComorasCongoCongo (Democratic Republic)
Cook IslandsCosta RicaCote D IvoireCroatiaCubaCyprusCzech RepublicDenmarkDjibouti
DominicaDominican RepublicEast TimorEcuadorEgyptEl SalvadorEquatorial Guinea
EstoniaEthiopiaFalkland IslandsFaroe IslandsFijiFinlandFranceFrance Metropolitan
French GuianaFrench PolynesiaFrench Southern TerritoriesGabonGambiaGeorgia
GermanyGhanaGibralterGreeceGreenlandGrenadaGuadeloupeGuamGuatemalaGuinea
Guinea-BissauGuyanaHaitiHeard & Mcdonald IslandHondurasHong KongHungaryIceland
IndiaIndonesiaIran, Islamic Republic ofIraqIrelandIsle of ManIsraelItalyJamaicaJapan
JordanKazakhstanKenyaKiribatiKorea, Dem. Peoples Rep ofKorea, Republic ofKuwait
KyrgyzstanLao People's Dem. RepublicLatviaLebanonLesothoLiberiaLibyan Arab 
JamahiriyaLiechtensteinLithuaniaLuxembourgMacaoMacedoniaMadagascarMalawi
MalaysiaMaldivesMaliMaltaMarshall IslandsMartiniqueMauritaniaMauritiusMayotteMexico
MicronesiaMoldava Republic ofMonacoMongoliaMontenegroMontserratMorocco
MozambiqueMyanmarNamibiaNauruNepalNetherlands AntillesNetherlands, The
New CaledoniaNew ZealandNicaraguaNigerNigeriaNiueNorfolk IslandNorthern Mariana 
IslandsNorwayOmanPakistanPalauPalastinePanamaPapua new guineaParaguayPeru
PhillipinesPitcairnPolandPortugalPuerto RicoQatarReunionRomaniaRussian Federation
RwandaSamoaSan MarinoSao Tome/PrincipeSaudi ArabiaSenegalSerbiaSeychelles
Sierra LeoneSingaporeSlovakiaSloveniaSolomon IslandsSomaliaSomoa,Gilbert,Ellice 
IslandsSouth AfricaSouth Georgia, South Sandwich IslandsSoviet UnionSpainSri Lanka
St. HelenaSt. Kitts and NevisSt. LuciaSt. Pierre and MiquelonSt. Vincent & The 
GrenadinesSudanSurinameSvalbard and Jan MayenSwazilandSwedenSwitzerland
Syrian Arab RepublicTaiwanTajikistanTanzania, United Republic ofThailandTogoTokelau
TongaTrinidad and TobagoTunisiaTurkeyTurkmenistanTurks and Calcos IslandsTuvalu
UgandaUkraineUnited Arab EmiratesUnited Kingdom (no new registrations)United 
KingdomUnited StatesUnited States Minor Outl.Is.UruguayUzbekistanVanuatuVatican 
City StateVenezuelaViet namVirgin Islands (USA)Wallis and Futuna IslandsWestern 
SaharaYemenYugoslaviaZaireZambiaZimbabwe
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ICCC 2013
International Conference 
on Communications in 
China

2013-
08-12
- 
2013-
08-14

2013-
03-
10

Xi'an CN
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CNS 2013
IEEE Conference on 
Communications and 
Network Security

2013-
10-14
- 
2013-
10-16

2013-
03-
01

Washington 
DC

USA 
Portfolio 
Event

ICIN 2013

17th International 
Conference on 
Intelligence in Next 
Generation Networks

2013-
10-14
- 
2013-
10-17

2013-
04-
13

Venice IT
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

IEEE EDOC 2013
The 17th IEEE 
International EDOC 
Conference

2013-
09-09
- 
2013-
09-13

2013-
04-
12

Vancouver CA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
SmartGridComm 
2013

4th IEEE International 
Conference on Smart 
Grid Communications

2013-
10-21
- 
2013-
10-24

2013-
05-
05

Vancouver CA
Portfolio 
Event

WD 2013
IFIP Wireless Days 2013 
Conference

2013-
11-13
- 
2013-
11-15

2013-
07-
15

Valencia ES
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

IEEE INFOCOM 
2013

IEEE International 
Conference on 
Computer 
Communication

2013-
04-14
- 
2013-
04-19

2012-
07-
27

Turin IT
Portfolio 
Event

ICL-GNSS 2013
International Conference 
on Localization and 
GNSS

2013-
06-25
- 
2013-
06-27

2013-
03-
30

Turin IT
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

http://www.ieee-iccc.org
http://www.ieee-cns.org
http://www.icin.co.uk/
http://planet-sl.org/edoc2013/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=210:welcome&catid=90:presentation&lang=en
http://sgc2013.ieee-smartgridcomm.org
http://sgc2013.ieee-smartgridcomm.org
http://sgc2013.ieee-smartgridcomm.org
http://www.wirelessdays.org/
http://infocom.dico.unimi.it/
http://infocom.dico.unimi.it/
http://www.tlc.polito.it/~dovis/ICL_GNSS/Home.html


IEEE P2P 2013
IEEE International 
Conference on Peer-to-
Peer Computing

2013-
09-09
- 
2013-
09-11

2013-
04-
12

Trento IT
Portfolio 
Event

SPECTS 2013

2013 International 
Symposium on 
Performance Evaluation 
of Computer and 
Telecommunication 
Systems

2013-
07-07
- 
2013-
07-10

2013-
02-
15

Toronto CA
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

IEEE COMCAS 
2013

2013 IEEE International 
Conference on 
Microwaves, 
Communications, 
Antennas and Electronic 
Systems

2013-
10-21
- 
2013-
10-23

2013-
04-
01

Tel Aviv IL
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

IEEE HPSR 2013

14th International 
Conference on High 
Performance Switching 
and Routing 2013

2013-
07-08
- 
2013-
07-11

2013-
02-
15

Taipei TW
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICC 2014
IEEE International 
Conference on 
Communications

2014-
06-14
- 
2014-
06-20

Sydney AU
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICUWB 2013
IEEE International 
Conference on Ultra 
Wideband 2013

2013-
09-15
- 
2013-
09-18

2013-
03-
08

Sydney AU
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

SOFTCOM 2013

International Conference 
on Software, 
Telecommunications 
and Computer Networks

2013-
09-18
- 
2013-
09-20

2013-
06-
01

Split-
Primosten

HR
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

IEEE ISCC 2013

The 18th IEEE 
Symposium on 
Computers and 
Communications

2013-
07-07
- 
2013-
07-10

2013-
01-
12

Split HR
Portfolio 
Event

http://www.p2p13.org/
http://atc.udg.edu/SPECTS2013/
http://www.comcas.org
http://www.comcas.org
http://www.ieee-hpsr.org/2013/
http://www.icuwb2013.org/index.php
http://www.fesb.hr/SOFTCOM
http://www.ieee-iscc.org/2013/


IEEE ISPCC 2013

2013 IEEE International 
Conference on Signal 
Processing, Computing 
and Control

2013-
09-26
- 
2013-
09-28

2013-
04-
15

Solan IN
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

IEEE WCNC 2013
IEEE Wireless 
Communications and 
Networking Conference

2013-
04-07
- 
2013-
04-10

2012-
09-
22

Shanghai CN
Portfolio 
Event

ITC 2013
25th International 
Teletraffic Congress

2013-
09-10
- 
2013-
09-12

2013-
03-
01

Shanghai CN
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

IEEE ICME 2013
2013 IEEE International 
Conference on 
Multimedia and Expo

2013-
07-15
- 
2013-
07-19

2012-
12-
10

San Jose USA 
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CLOUDNET 
2013

IEEE International 
Conference on Cloud 
Networking 2013

2013-
11-09
- 
2013-
11-14

2013-
05-
17

San 
Francisco

USA 
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE GLOBECOM 
2015

IEEE Global 
Communications 
Conference 2015

2015-
12-06
- 
2015-
12-10

San Diego USA 
Portfolio 
Event

MILCOM 2013
2013 Military 
Communications 
Conference

2013-
11-17
- 
2013-
11-20

2013-
03-
08

San Diego USA 
Portfolio 
Event

NOF 2013
The 4th International 
Conference on Network 
of the Future

2013-
10-23
- 
2013-
10-25

2013-
04-
10

Pohang KR
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

http://www.juit.ac.in/ispcc_2013/
http://www.ieee-wcnc.org/2013
http://www.itc25.org/
http://www.icme2013.org
http://www.ieee-cloudnet.org/2013
http://www.ieee-cloudnet.org/2013
http://www.milcom.org/
http://nof2013.postech.ac.kr/


CITS 2013

The 2013 International 
Conference on 
Computer, Information 
and Telecommunication 
Systems

2013-
05-07
- 
2013-
05-10

2013-
01-
14

Piraeus-
Athens

GR
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

IEEE CTW 2013
2013 IEEE 
Communication Theory 
Workshop

2013-
06-23
- 
2013-
06-26

2013-
04-
01

Phuket TH
Portfolio 
Event

WTS 2013
Wireless 
Telecommunications 
Symposium 2013

2013-
04-17
- 
2013-
04-19

2013-
01-
21

Phoenix USA 
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

SACONET 2013

The 4th International 
Conference on Smart 
Communications in 
Network Technologies

2013-
06-17
- 
2013-
06-19

2013-
01-
31

Paris FR
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

IEEE RFID 2013
The 2013 IEEE 
International Conference 
on RFID

2013-
04-30
- 
2013-
05-02

2012-
12-
14

Orlando USA Other

IEEE 
OnlineGreenComm 
2013

IEEE Online Conference 
on Green 
Communications

2013-
10-29
- 
2013-
10-31

2013-
05-
10

on-line
on-
line

Portfolio 
Event

IEEE SECON 2013

IEEE International 
Conference on Sensing, 
Communication, and 
Networking

2013-
06-24
- 
2013-
06-27

2012-
12-
14

New 
Orleans

USA 
Portfolio 
Event

ICCCN 2013

International Conference 
on Computer 
Communications and 
Networks

2013-
07-30
- 
2013-
08-02

2013-
02-
08

Nassau BS
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

http://atc.udg.edu/CITS2013/
http://www.ieee-ctw.org/2013/
http://www.csupomona.edu/~wtsi/
http://www.lissi.fr/saconet2013/doku.php/start
http://2013.ieee-rfid.org/
http://www.ieee-onlinegreencomm.org/
http://www.ieee-onlinegreencomm.org/
http://www.ieee-onlinegreencomm.org/
http://www.ieee-secon.org/2013/
http://www.icccn.org/icccn13/


ICACCI 2013

2013 International 
Conference on Advances 
in Computing, 
Communications and 
Informatics

2013-
08-22
- 
2013-
08-25

2013-
04-
15

Mysore IN
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

MOWNET 2013

International Conference 
on Selected Topics in 
Mobile & Wireless 
Networking

2013-
08-19
- 
2013-
08-21

2013-
04-
01

Montreal CA
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

IEEE IWQOS 
2013

IEEE/ACM International 
Symposium on Quality of 
Service 2013

2013-
06-03
- 
2013-
06-04

2013-
02-
09

Montreal CA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CQR 2013

2013 International 
Communications Quality 
and Reliability (CQR) 
Workshop

2013-
05-14
- 
2013-
05-16

2012-
12-
14

Marco 
Island

USA 
Portfolio 
Event

PIMRC 2013

24th Annual IEEE 
International Symposium 
on Personal, Indoor, and 
Mobile Radio 
Communications

2013-
09-08
- 
2013-
09-11

2013-
04-
01

London UK
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
HEALTHCOM 
2013

15th IEEE International 
Conference on e-Health 
Networking, Application & 
Services

2013-
10-09
- 
2013-
10-12

2013-
04-
30

Lisbon PT
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CCNC 2014
2014 IEEE Consumer 
Communications and 
Networking Conference

2014-
01-10
- 
2014-
01-13

2013-
08-
30

Las Vegas USA 
Portfolio 
Event

ITU-K 2013
ITU Kaleidoscope 2013: 
Building Sustainable 
Communities

2013-
04-22
- 
2013-
04-24

2012-
09-
24

Kyoto JP
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

http://icacci-conference.org/site/
http://www.mownet.org/
http://www.ieee-iwqos.org/
http://www.ieee-iwqos.org/
http://www.ieee-cqr.org/2013
http://www.ieee-pimrc.org/2013/
http://www.ieee-healthcom.org/2013/
http://www.ieee-healthcom.org/2013/
http://www.ieee-healthcom.org/2013/
http://www.ieee-ccnc.org
http://www.itu.int/ITU-T/uni/kaleidoscope/2013/index.html


IEEE/IFIP NOMS 
2014

IEEE/IFIP Network 
Operations and 
Management Symposium

2014-
05-05
- 
2014-
05-09

Krakow PL
Portfolio 
Event

UbiHealthTech 
2013

1st International 
Symposium on Future 
Information & 
Communication 
Technologies for 
Ubiquitous Healthcare

2013-
07-01
- 
2013-
07-03

2013-
04-
01

Jinhua CN
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

ICTC 2013

International Conference 
on Information and 
Communication 
Technology Convergence 
2013

2013-
10-14
- 
2013-
10-16

2013-
07-
05

Jeju Island KR
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

COMCOMAP 
2013

Computing, 
Communications and 
Applications Conference 
2013

2013-
04-01
- 
2013-
04-04

2012-
12-
15

Hong Kong HK
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

ATC 2013

2013 International 
Conference on Advanced 
Technologies for 
Communications

2013-
10-16
- 
2013-
10-18

2013-
06-
15

Hochiminh VN
Portfolio 
Event

APNOMS 2013
The 15th Asia-Pacific 
Network Operations and 
Management Symposium

2013-
09-25
- 
2013-
09-27

2013-
05-
11

Hiroshima JP
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

WCSP 2013

2013 International 
Conference on Wireless 
Communications and 
Signal Processing

2013-
10-24
- 
2013-
10-26

2013-
06-
15

Hangzhou CN
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

IFIP/IEEE IM 
2013

IFIP/IEEE International 
Symposium on Integrated 
Network Management

2013-
05-27
- 
2013-
05-31

2012-
08-
16

Ghent BE
Portfolio 
Event

http://www.ieee-noms.org/
http://www.ieee-noms.org/
http://www.ubi-healthtech2013.org/index.html
http://www.ubi-healthtech2013.org/index.html
http://www.ictc2013.org
http://comcomap.net/2013/
http://comcomap.net/2013/
http://www.rev-conf.org/
http://www.apnoms.org/2013/
http://www.ic-wcsp.org/wcsp/wcsp2013
http://www.ieee-im.org/2013
http://www.ieee-im.org/2013


TIWDC 2013
24th Tyrrhenian 
International Workshop on 
Digital Communications

2013-
09-23
- 
2013-
09-25

2013-
04-
26

Genoa IT
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

WMNC 2013
6th Joint IFIP Wireless 
and Mobile Networking 
Conference

2013-
04-23
- 
2013-
04-25

2013-
01-
14

Dubai UAE 
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

ICUFN 2013
The Fifth International 
Conference on Ubiquitous 
and Future Networks

2013-
07-02
- 
2013-
07-05

2013-
02-
15

Da Nang VN
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

ICT 2013
20th International 
Conference on 
Telecommunications

2013-
05-06
- 
2013-
05-08

2012-
12-
01

Casablanca MA
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

IEEE ICC 2013
IEEE International 
Conference on 
Communications

2013-
06-09
- 
2013-
06-13

2012-
09-
16

Budapest HU
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE LANMAN 
2013

The 19th IEEE 
International Workshop on 
Local and Metropolitan 
Area Networks

2013-
04-10
- 
2013-
04-12

2012-
12-
14

Brussels BE
Portfolio 
Event

ONDM 2013
Optical Network Design 
and Modeling Conference

2013-
04-15
- 
2013-
04-18

2013-
12-
21

Brest FR
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

IEEE CAMAD 
2013

The 18th IEEE 
International Workshop on 
Computer-Aided Modeling 
Analysis and Design of 
Communication Links and 
Networks

2013-
09-25
- 
2013-
09-27

Berlin DE
Portfolio 
Event

http://www.tyrrhenian.cnit.it/
http://wmnc2013.org/
http://www.icufn.org
http://www.ict-2013.org/
http://www.ieee-icc.org/2013
http://www.ieee-lanman.org/2013/
http://www.ieee-lanman.org/2013/
http://www.ondm2013.eu
http://www.ieee-camad-2013.org/
http://www.ieee-camad-2013.org/


ICCIT 2013

The International 
Conference on 
Communications and 
Information Technology

2013-
06-19- 
2013-
06-21

2013-
01-20

Beirut LB
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

BLACKSEACOM 
2013

International Black Sea 
Conference on 
Communications and 
Networking 2013

2013-
07-01
- 2013-
07-04

2013-
04-01

Batumi GE
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

IEEE WISEE 2013

IEEE International 
Conference on Wireless 
for Space and Extreme 
Environments 2013

2013-
11-07
- 2013-
11-09

2013-
07-01

Baltimore USA
Technically 
Co-
Sponsored

IEEE GLOBECOM 
2014

2014 IEEE Global 
Communications 
Conference

2014-
12-08
- 2014-
12-12

Austin USA
Portfolio 
Event

1 2 next ? last »
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